
 CDBG Certified Grant Administrators - updated 1/12/2024

LAST NAME FIRST TITLE AGENCY ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP Phone Number EMAIL
Carr Taylor EDA & Community Development Administrator Altura 299 E 4th W Rexburg ID 83440 714-317-9977 taylor@alturaidaho.com 
Johnson Siona Administrative Assistant Altura 299 E 4th W Rexburg ID 83440 208-579-3226 siona@alturaidaho.com
Miller Rick Community Development Manager Altura 299 E 4th N Rexburg ID 83440 208-356-4524 x314 rick@alturaidaho.com 
Stoddard Taci Grant Administator, Project Administrator Altura 299 E 4th W Rexburg ID 83440 208-589-6938 taci@alturaidaho.com
Smith Deb Regional Economic Planner CEDA 1626 6th Ave N Lewiston ID 83501 208-746-0015 x103 dsmith@clearwater-eda.org 
Snodgrass Dodd Executive Director CEDA 1626 6th Ave N Lewiston ID 83501 208-746-0015 dsnodgrass@clearwater-eda.org 
Bybee Scott City Engineer City of Buhl 203 Broadway Ave N Buhl ID 83316 208-316-8299 sbybee@mindspring.com 
Robbins Teresa Public Works Clerk City of Buhl 203 Broadway Ave N Buhl ID 83316 208-308-7737 teresa.r@cityofBuhl.us 
Belt Lee Greenleaf City Clerk City of Greenleaf 20523 N. Whittier Drive Greenleaf ID 83626 208-454-0552 clerk@greenleaf-idaho.us 
Stapleton Noni City Clerk/Treasurer City of Melba PO Box 209 Melba ID 83641 208-495-2722 cityclerk@cityofmelba.org 
Anderson Alisa Grants Manager/Ada Coordinator City of Moscow PO Box 9203 Moscow ID 83843 208-883-7600 aanderson@ci.moscow.id.us 
McPheeters JoAnne Grant Writer City of Orofino 12440 Vista Ave. Orofino ID 83544 208-553-8637 joannemcpheetersgrants@yahoo.com
Hughes Cheryl Grants, Contracts & Procurement Manager City of Sandpoint 1123 Lake Street Sandpoint ID 83864 208-255-2657 chughes@sandpointidaho.gov
Parker Kathy Principal Planner COMPASS 1310 N. Tyra Ave. Boise ID 83713 208-816-1559 kparker@compassidaho.org 
Tankersley Laurie Accounting and Adinistration COMPASS PO Box 301 New Meadows ID 83654 208-899-1631 ltankersley@crestline-eng.com 
Hendricks Beth Co-Owner/Manager Full House Production, LLC 941 Larch Drive Rexburg ID 83440 208-821-6645 hendricksb@byui.edu
Hanes Gary Managing Member Gary E. Hanes & Associates, LLC. 992 E. Riverpark Lane Boise ID 83706 208-515-2185 ghanes1965@gmail.com 
Diaz LaNette Grant Administrator / Writer Great West Engineering 2501 Belt View Dr Helena MT 59601 406-495-6179 ldiaz@greatwesteng.com
Erickson Craig Grants Manager Great West Engineering 2501 Belt View Drive Helena MT 59601 406-495-6189 cerickson@greatwesteng.com 
Jackson Maria Grant Administrator / Writer Great West Engineering 2501 Belt View Drive Helena MT 59601 406-495-6152 mjackson@greatwesteng.com 
Moisey Lisa Grant Administrator / Writer Great West Engineering 2105 Belt View Dr Helena MT 59601 406-872-6361 lmoisey@greatwesteng.com
Boeck Michael Principal Engineer HDR Inc 412 E Park Center Blvd Ste100 Boise ID 83706 208-872-9522 Mike.boeck@hdrinc.com
Jensen Crystal General Manager HDR Inc 412 E Park Center Blvd Ste100 Boise ID 83706 208-872-9513 crystal.jensen@hdrinc.com
Gilbert Jacqui Consultant JC Consulting 3030 Cypress St. Lewiston ID 83501 208-413-2008 jcconsulting.id@gmail.com
Coffelt Addison Planner J-U-B Engineers Inc 250 S Beechwood Ave Ste 201 Boise ID 83709 208-376-7330 acoffelt@jub.com 
Bachman Lisa Planner/Project Manager J-U-B Engineers, Inc. 250 S. Beechwood Ave., Ste. 201 Boise ID 83709 208-376-7330 lbachman@jub.com  
Krueger Jessica Planning & Funding Specialist J-U-B Engineers, Inc. 250 S. Beechwood Ave., Ste. 201 Boise ID 83709 208-376-7330 jkrueger@jub.com 
Frongner Onnolee Office Administrator / Graphic Designer Keller Associates Inc 3153 McNeil Drive Idaho Falls ID 83402 208-542-6120 ofrongner@kellerassociates.com 
Sturlin Cara Grant Administrator Keller Associates Inc 131 SW 5th Ave Ste A Meridian ID 83642 208-288-1992 csturlin@Kellerassociates.com 
Broadway Cheryl Project Administrator / Grant Administrator Keller Associates Inc. 601 Sherman Ave., Ste. 1 Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 208-758-8654 Cbroadway@kellerassociates.com 
Cole Margaret Funding Administrator Keller Associates Inc. 733 5th St. Ste. A Clarkston WA 99403 509-295-6095 mcole@kellerassociates.com 
Cushing Morgan Administrative Assistant Keller Associates Inc. 131 SW 5th Ave, Ste A Meridian ID 83642 208-288-1992 mcushing@kellerassociates.com 
DeLao Cassandra Project Coordinator Keller Associates Inc. 100 E. Bower St. Ste 110 Meridian ID 83642 208-288-1992 cdelao@kellerassociates.com
DeVroede Melanie Administrative Assistant Keller Associates Inc. 100 E. Bower St. Ste 110 Meridian ID 83642 208-288-1992 mdevroede@kellerassociates.com
Kapp Jennifer Administrative Supervisor Keller Associates Inc. 100 E. Bower St. Ste 110 Meridian ID 83642 208-288-1992 jkapp@kellerassociates.com
Lasko Daina Administrative Assistant Keller Associates Inc. 601 E. Sherman Ave Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 208-758-8601 dlasko@kellerassociates.com
Marquez Ashley Administrative Assistant Keller Associates Inc. 100 E. Bower St. Ste 110 Meridian ID 83642 208-288-1992 amarquez@kellerassociates.com
Robertson Morgan Administrative Assistant Keller Associates Inc. 100 E. Bower St. Ste 110 Meridian ID 83642 775-451-7288 mrobertson@kellerassociates.com
Bacon Debbie Administrative Assistant Keller Associates Inc. 100 E. Bower St. Ste 110 Idaho Falls ID 83402 208-542-6120 dbacon@kellerassociates.com
Hasenoehrl Lisa Business Manager Keltic Engineering Inc. 315 Adams Lane Lewiston ID 83501 208-743-2135 lisah@kelticengr.com 
Komberec Dorian Community Development Specialist Kootenai County PO Box 9000 Coeur d'Alene ID 83816 208-446-1627 dkomberec@kcgov.us
Gillespie-Jaques Kristina Business Manager Mountain Waterworks, Inc. PO Box 9906 Boise ID 83707 208-780-3990 Kgillespie@mountainwtr.com 
Mabile Nancy Economic Development Planner PAC 11100 N Airport Dr Hayden ID 83835 208-772-0584 x3014 nmabile@pacni.org 
Nunneley Karen Grant Administrator PAC 11100 N Airport Dr Hayden ID 83835 208-772-0584 x3006 Knunneley@pacni.org 
Hull Laura Owner, Grant writing consultant Premio Services Inc PO Box 5604 Boise ID 83705 208-407-8459 laura@premioservices.com 
Hastreiter Brenda Community Development Planner RIVDA PO Box 5079 Twin Falls ID 83303 208-421-1887 bhastreiter@csi.edu 
Jenkins Adeanna Community Development Planner RIVDA 202 Falls Ave Twin Falls ID 83301 208-732-5727 x3008 adeannajenkins@csi.edu 
Lowe Brandy Administrative Assistant RIVDA PO Box 5079 Twin Falls ID 83303 208-732-5727 x3001 BELowe@csi.edu 
McCurdy Jeff President RIVDA PO Box 5079 Twin Falls ID 83303 208-732-5727 x3010 jmccurdy@csi.edu 
McFarlane Michele Community Development Planner RIVDA 202 Falls Ave Twin Falls ID 83301 208-732-5727 MAMcfarlane@csi.edu
Brockus Pam Grant Administrator, Planning and Preparedness Self, Bonner County Emergency Management PO Box 132 Hope ID 83836 208-264-8896 pamfinley12@gmail.com 
Bourgeous Layne Grant Administrator, MPA / Executive Director SICOG 214 E. Center St. Pocatello ID 83201 208-233-4535 x1001 layne.bourgeous@sicog.org
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Carlsen Aubrey Grant Administrator, Planning Specialist SICOG 214 E. Center St. Pocatello ID 83201 208-233-4535 x1017 aubrey.carlsen@sicog.org
Collins Amanda Community Development Specialist SICOG 214 E. Center St. Pocatello ID 83201 208-233-4535 x4 amanda@sicog.org 
Denney Krystal Community Development Director SICOG 214 E. Center St. Ste. A Pocatello ID 83201 208-233-4535 x2 krystal@sicog.org 
Mortimer Nate Community Development Specialist SICOG 214 E. Center St. Pocatello ID 83201 208-233-4535 x1019 nate.mortimer@sicog.org
Morton Emma Community Development Specialist SICOG 214 E. Center St. Pocatello ID 83205 208-233-4535 x1 emma@sicog.org 
Staggs Charity Grant Administrator SICOG 214 E. Center St. Pocatello ID 83201 208-233-4535 x806 charity@sicog.org 
Belyea Jules Planning Specialist SICOG 214 E. Center St. Pocatello ID 83201 541-801-6219 jules.belyea@sicog.org
Bly Michelle Regional Manager/Principal TD&H Engineering, Inc. 210 Main Street Lewiston ID 83501 208-746-0938 michelle.bly@tdhengineering.com
Reed Tracy Grant Administrator TD&H Engineering, Inc. 161 5th Avenue S., Suite 105 Twin Falls ID 83301 208-733-2446 tracy.reed@tdhengineering.com  
Winslow Kristie Technical Writer T-O Engineers 2471 S. Titanium Place Meridian ID 83642 208-340-9316 KWinslow@to-engineers.com
Steed Walter Principal Walter M. Steed & Associates 5341 W. Torana Drive Meridian ID 83646 208-883-0123 wmsteed@aol.com 
Turner Evangelina Office Manager / Sr. Project Administrator Welch Comer Engineers 2065 Travis Lane Post Falls ID 83854 208-664-6942 lturner@welchcomer.com 
Campbell Crystal Community Development Program Coordinator 4114 W Niemann Meridian ID 83646 208-585-4966 crystalcampbell8.1.14@gmail.com
Hicks Susie Grant Administrator 5743 North18th East Mountain Home ID 83647 208-794-0451 susiehicks55@outlook.com 
Jakovac Virginia "Kelly" Grants and Compliance Administrator 120 S. Riverside Dr. Horseshoe Bend ID 83629 208-965-3390 kellyh418@gmail.com 

LAST NAME FIRST TITLE AGENCY ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP Phone EMAIL
Testa Tami City Clerk/Treasurer City of Council PO Box 606 Council ID 83612 208-253-4201 cityclerk@ctcweb.net 
Engels Chris
Welker Ariana Deputy City Clerk City of Kuna 751 W 4th St Kuna ID 83634 208-387-7726 awelker@kunaid.gov 
Brocke Tanya Community Development Specialist City of Lewiston PO Box 617 Lewiston ID 83501 208-746-1318 x7265 tbrocke@cityoflewiston.org 
James Delta Economic Development Planner City of McCall 216 E Park St McCall ID 83638 208-634-3504 djames@mccall.id.us 
McDaniel Jamie 208-580-2091
Millard Lisa City Clerk / Treasurer City of Osburn PO Box 865 Osburn ID 83849 208-752-0001 l.millard@cityofosburn.org 
Mickelsen Kelly Treasurer City of Preston 70 W. Oneida Preston ID 83263 208-852-1817 kellym@prestonid.us 
Hill Angie Deputy Clerk City of Rigby 158 W. Fremont Rigby ID 83442 208-745-8111 ahill@cityofrigby.com 
Garner Leslie CFO / Treasurer City of Rupert PO Box 426 Rupert ID 83350 208-436-9600 leslie.garner@rupert.id.us 
Fealko Amy Finance Director City of Salmon 200 Main St Salmon ID 83467 208-756-3214 afealko@centurytel.net 
Heiss Linda
Acord Christy Executive Director Elmore County PO Box 910 Glenns Ferry ID 83633 208-598-0886 elmorecountyEDPro@gmail.com  
Colton Traci County Veteran Service Manager Elmore County PO Box 1143 Mountain Home ID 83647 208-587-2130 x 1296 tcolton@elmorecounty.org 
Staten Kristine
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